
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

St.Nr. 

1 
91 
4 
9 

55 
7 

32 
G10 

90 
53 
92 
45 
19 
54 
11 
36 
57 
14 
17 
5 

23 
85 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 
Bastien MACKELS 
Ricardo BRINK 
Dominic SCHMITTER 
Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 
Erwan NIGON 
Marc MOSER 
Danny VAN DER SLUIS 
Toni FINSTERBUSCH 
Alessandro POLITA 
Daniel KARTHEININGER 
Jan BÜHN 
Julian PUFFE 
Bobby BOS 
Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 
Marc NEUMANN 
Kevin SIEDER 
Philipp GENGELBACH 
Tim EBY 
Jan MOHR 
Tim STADTMÜLLER 
Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

UKR 
BEL 
NLD 
CHE 
NLD 
FRA 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
ITA 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 
AUT 
DEU 
DEU 
AUT 
DEU 
DEU 

Föderation 

FMU 
FMB 
KNMV 
FMS 
KNMV 
FFM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMI 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Bewerber 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

Kawasaki Weber-Motos Racing Team 

MGM Racing Performance 

Team Suzuki Mayer 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

EGS Moto Racing 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

MGM Racing Performance 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

EGS Moto Racing 

BCC Racing Team 

JR-Racingteam 

Buchner Motorsport 

Motorrad 

BMW 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
BMW 

Reifen 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:40.444 
1:40.459 
1:40.904 
1:40.998 
1:41.421 
1:41.514 
1:41.803 
1:42.210 
1:42.277 
1:42.310 
1:42.340 
1:42.593 
1:42.854 
1:43.684 
1:43.703 
1:43.916 
1:44.143 
1:45.489 
1:47.132 
1:47.342 
1:47.426 
1:47.973 

Diff. 

0.015 
0.460 
0.554 
0.977 
1.070 
1.359 
1.766 
1.833 
1.866 
1.896 
2.149 
2.410 
3.240 
3.259 
3.472 
3.699 
5.045 
6.688 
6.898 
6.982 
7.529 

Abstand 

0.015 
0.445 
0.094 
0.423 
0.093 
0.289 
0.407 
0.067 
0.033 
0.030 
0.253 
0.261 
0.830 
0.019 
0.213 
0.227 
1.346 
1.643 
0.210 
0.084 
0.547 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

1:42.109 
1:41.937 
1:42.293 

1:43.653 
1:43.715 
1:43.677 
1:42.971 
1:44.569 
1:43.453 
1:44.239 
1:43.601 
1:42.854 
1:44.614 
1:46.784 
1:46.402 
1:48.277 
1:46.539 
1:48.570 
1:47.342 

1:49.864 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

1:40.444 
1:40.459 
1:40.904 
1:40.998 
1:41.421 
1:41.514 
1:41.803 
1:42.210 
1:42.277 
1:42.310 
1:42.340 
1:42.593 

1:43.684 
1:43.703 
1:43.916 
1:44.143 
1:45.489 
1:47.132 

1:47.426 
1:47.973 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian Schneider D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Broedel D/GER 
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IDM Assen/NL 
IDM Superbike 1000 

FT1 + FT2 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 


